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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 THEJALAKSHMI E S THIRUVANGOTH, CHEKKIAD, CHEKKIAD, 
PULIYAVU, NADAPURAM, 673509

 

2 30/01/2026 SHIBU DAS D S Pravyanivas Malayil, Edachery North, Edachery, Edachery 
North, Vadakara, 673502

 

3 30/01/2026 VINEESH KOMATH 
THAZHE KUNI 

Komath Thazhakuni, Booth.18.Edachery, Edachery, 
Edachery, Vatakara, 673502

 

4 30/01/2026 Dhanasya Das  P P KARANDOTTU KANDIYIL, CHANGARAMKULAM, 
KAYAKKODI, KAYAKKODI, VADAKARA, 673508

 

5 30/01/2026 Princy P Nelliyullaparambath, Manchanthara, Vanimel, 
Bhoomivathukkal, Vadakara, 673517

 

6 30/01/2026 Keerthana K P Mouvanchery, Valayam, Vanimel, Bhoomivathukkal, 
Vadakara, 673517

 

7 30/01/2026 Amaya K P Nelliyullaparambath, Bhoomivathukkal, Vanimel, 
Bhoomivathukkal, Vadakara, 673517
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8 30/01/2026 Athira K T Vatakke Natukkandi, Kuytheri, Vanimel, Bhoomivathukkal, 
Vadakara, 673517

 

9 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED V P Valiyaparambath, Valayam, Valayam, Valayam, Vatakara, 
673517

 

10 30/01/2026 DHANYA SOMAN VALIYAPARAMBATH, Kallachi, VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, VATAKARA, 673506

 

11 30/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI 
KULAMULLA CHALIL 

KULAMULLA CHALIL, VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, VATAKARA, 673506

 

12 30/01/2026 Theertha A S 5/, Mullambath, Thinoor, Mullambath, Vadakara, 673507  

13 30/01/2026 Safina NANDOTH, MULLAMBATH, NARIPPATTA, 
MULLAMBATH, NADAPURAM, 673507

 

14 30/01/2026 Fousiya Manchal, Cheekkonnu, Narippatta, Cheekkonnu, Vatakara, 
673507

 

15 30/01/2026 ANJALI A K Vathukkalparambath, Koomullummal, Kakkattil, 
Cheekkonnummal, Vadakara, 673507

 

16 30/01/2026 SANDHYA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

Ethapadimmal, Narippatta, Narippatta, Narippatta, 
Vadakara, 673506

 

17 30/01/2026 HARIS Meerampara, Narippatta, Narippatta, Narippatta, Vadakara, 
673506

 

18 30/01/2026 ABIDA 
NADUKKANDIYIL 

Almas, Kakkattil, Narippatta, Cheekkonnu West, Vadakara, 
673507

 

19 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL Almas, Kakkattil, Narippatta, Cheekkonnu West, Vadakara, 
673507
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20 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL Almas, Kakkattil, Narippatta, Cheekkonnu West, Vadakara, 
673507

 

21 30/01/2026 Melbi Mathew Karakozhuppil, Chappanthottam, Kavilumpara, 
Chapanthottam, Vadakara, 673513

 

22 30/01/2026 Ashiq Thazhethadathil, Aswasi, Kavilumpara, Kavilumpara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

23 30/01/2026 LUMANA SARJATH Thazhethadathil, Aswasi, Kavilumpara, Kavilumpara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

24 30/01/2026 HARSHAD HAMEED Thazhethadathil, Aswasy, Kavilumpara, Kavilumpara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

25 30/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN 
THAZHATHADATHIL

Thazhethadathil, Aswasi, Kavilumpara, Kavilumpara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

26 30/01/2026 Naseema Thazhethadathil, Aswasi, Kavilumpara, Kavilumpara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

27 30/01/2026 Chirutha Kolithettummal, Cheethappad, Kavilumpara, Kunduthode, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

28 30/01/2026 Aneesh Kolithettummal, Cheethappad, Kavilumpara, Kunduthode, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

29 30/01/2026 Kannan Kolithettummal, Cheethappad, Kavilumpara, Kunduthode, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

30 30/01/2026 Resna Kolithettummal, Cheethappad, Kavilumpara, Kunduthode, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

31 30/01/2026 Sasikumar V Valiyaparambath, Vattakaitha, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Nadapuram, 673513
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32 30/01/2026 Prameela Valiyaparambath, Vattakaitha, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Nadapuram, 673513

 

33 30/01/2026 DIVYA KANNAN PADINJARAYIL, KOTHODE, MARUTHONKARA, 
MOYILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 673513

 

34 30/01/2026 Mini V K PARAYULLA PARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOYILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

35 30/01/2026 Neethu PAREMMAL, Kothode, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

36 30/01/2026 SUNILKP Palora, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, Vadakara, 
673513

 

37 30/01/2026 SAVITHRI Meethale Palacheri, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

38 30/01/2026 MIDHUN RAJ N K Kaatiyalott, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

39 30/01/2026 MOHANAN Puthanpurayil, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

40 30/01/2026 NANDANA MOHANAN Puthanpurayil, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

41 30/01/2026 GOPIKA 
GANGADHARAN 

Karimbalan Kolli, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

42 30/01/2026 ANANYA RAJ K P Kuzhiparambil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

43 30/01/2026 Babu Manadi, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vatakara, 673513
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44 30/01/2026 Ramya Babu Manadi, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

45 30/01/2026 Sanju Babu Manadi, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

46 30/01/2026 RUMEES BABU Manadi, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

47 30/01/2026 Ratheesh Panathanath, Centermukk Pasukadav, Maruthomkara, 
Pasukadav, Vadakara, 673513

 

48 30/01/2026 Sanooja Pananthanath, Centermukk Pasukkadav, Maruthomkara, 
Padukadavu, Vadakara, 673513

 

49 30/01/2026 Yasoda Pananthanath, Centermukk Pasukadav, Maruthomkara, 
Pasukadav, Vadakara, 673513

 

50 30/01/2026 Rakesh Pananthanath, Centermukk Padukadav, Maruthomkara, 
Vannathichira, Vadakara, 673513

 

51 30/01/2026 DRISYAKALA P M 269.Aasharipoyil, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, Nedumannur, 
Vadakara, 673507

 

52 30/01/2026 DIVYA CHANDRAN Choorkkuzheemmal, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 
Vadakara, 673507

 

53 30/01/2026 ANUSMAYA K K Chettuvayal, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, Nidumannur, 
Vadakara, 673507

 

54 30/01/2026 Aryananda m p 16/227 THOTTUKARA, Kovukkunnu, Kayakkodi, Mokeri, 
Vatakara, 673507

 

55 30/01/2026 Bindhu KAITHACHALIL, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, Nidumannur, 
Vatakara, 673507
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56 30/01/2026 Sunil 16/319A VENKALULLATHAREMMAL, Kovukkunnu, 
Kayakkodi, Mokeri, Vatakara, 673507

 

57 30/01/2026 Sindhu 16/319-A VENKALULLATHARA, Kovukkunnu, 
Kayakkodi, Mokeri, Vatakara, 673507

 

58 30/01/2026 ARATHI K K KUNIYIL, Kovukkunnu, Kayakkodi, Mokeri, Vatakara, 
673507

 

59 30/01/2026 Ramla 16/141 puthuvayal, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 
Vatakara, 673507

 

60 30/01/2026 Rabeeh Abdul Hameed P V 16/141 PUTHUVAYAL, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 
Kayakkodi, Vatakara, 673507

 

61 30/01/2026 ASHAR KODUVNGAL KODUVANGAL, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 
Vatakara, 673507

 

62 30/01/2026 Balakrishnan Nair 16/136KUNNATH, Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, Mokeri, 
Vatakara, 673507

 

63 30/01/2026 VAISHNAVI PK Perodankandy, Kovukkunnu, Kayakkodi, Mokeri, Vatakara, 
673507

 

64 30/01/2026 Sasi Mavilappadi, Chathoth Parambath, Akkal, Kayakkodi, 
Akkal, Vatakara, 673513

 

65 30/01/2026 Sreeja K Mavilappadi, Chathoth Parambath, Akkal, Kayakkodi, 
Akkal, Vatakara, 673513

 

66 30/01/2026 Krishnan Nair Mavilappadi, Chathoth Parambath, Akkal, Kayakkodi, 
Akkal, Vatakara, 673513

 

67 30/01/2026 Sarojini Mavilappadi, Chathoth Parambath, Akkal, Kayakkodi, 
Akkal, Vatakara, 673513
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68 30/01/2026 Vaishnavi C P Mavilappadi, Chathoth Parambath, Akkal, Kayakkodi, 
Akkal, Vatakara, 673513

 

69 30/01/2026 Bijila Punnathottathil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 673513  

70 30/01/2026 Mani Valankandi, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 673513  

71 30/01/2026 Janu Mavilappadi, Valankandi, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

72 30/01/2026 Kunjiraman Mavilappadi, Puthiyapurayil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

73 30/01/2026 Valsala Mavilappadi, Puthiyapurayil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

74 30/01/2026 SAJILA P Mavilappadi, Puthiyapurayil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

75 30/01/2026 DINESAN O C Kalangottummal, Kavilumpara, Kavilumpara, Kavilumpara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

76 30/01/2026 Vinodan Poolakkandi, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 673513  

77 30/01/2026 Bindu Poolakkandi, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 673513  

78 30/01/2026 Likesh Kinhiparambath, Kavilumpara, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 
673513

 

79 30/01/2026 Yasoda Kunhiparamabath, Kavilumpara, Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
Vatakara, 673513
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80 30/01/2026 Kumaran Mavilappadi, Kunhipparambath, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

81 30/01/2026 Sayooj N P Nayikarimban Poyil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 
673513

 

82 30/01/2026 Vinila Nayikarimbanpoyil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 
673513

 

83 30/01/2026 Manojan Nayikarimbanpoyil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 
673513

 

84 30/01/2026 Gamgadharan Nayikarimban Poyil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 
673513

 

85 30/01/2026 Vimala Nayikarimban Poyil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 
673513

 

86 30/01/2026 Vijeesh Nayikarimban Poyil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 
673513

 

87 30/01/2026 Vijith Nayikarimban Poyil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 
673513

 

88 30/01/2026 Samvritha e p ELLIKAMPARA, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 
673513

 

89 30/01/2026 Nijeesh P P Puthiya Purayil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 673513  

90 30/01/2026 Rajina P P Puthiya Purayil, Akkal, Kayakkodi, Akkal, Vatakara, 673513  

91 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL Chembottukandy, Thaliyil, Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, Vadakara, 
673508

 



Jan 31, 2026, 5:38 AM

92 30/01/2026 Subaida Chembottukandy, Thaliyil, Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, Vadakara, 
673508

 

93 30/01/2026 Moidu Chembottukandy, Thaliyil, Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, Vadakara, 
673508

 

94 30/01/2026 Chandri Vilakkana kunnath, Iyyankode, Nadapuram, Iyyankode, 
Vatakara, 673504

 

95 30/01/2026 ALI SANAH V C HOUSE, NADAPURAM, NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, VATAKARA, 673506

 

96 30/01/2026 SALIM KOMATH Komath, Nadapuram, Nadapuram, Iyyankode, Vatakara, 
673504

 

97 30/01/2026 Arifa PAROLLATHIL, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, Vatakara, 
673506

 

98 30/01/2026 Seema Eramveettil, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, Vatakara, 
673506

 

99 30/01/2026 Dinesan Thekke Eramveettil, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
Vatakara, 673506

 

100 30/01/2026 Manikyam Thekke Eramveettil, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
Vatakara, 673506

 

101 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SANA Puthan Purayil, Kummankode, Nadapuram, Nadapuram, 
Vadakara, 673504

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


